## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

(Form C-104) Revised 7/1/57

## **REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (CAS) ALLOWABLE**

New Wells

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

mora		ing. Vuo inuse				New Mexic	<b>:0 5-1</b> -	-59	
					(Place)			(Date	)
EARE H	IEREBY F	REQUESTIN	G AN ALL	OWABLE FOR	R A WELL	KNOWN AS	:	C.F.	
B UNIO		FARL FOR	HAT OTTAG	sr *A*	, Well I	No	, in	······································	<sup>1</sup> ⁄4,
J	mpany or U Se	20	т. <b>8</b> 5	, R. 37E	NMPM.	Undesign	ated		Pool
Unit La									
Rooseve	110		County. D	ate Spudded	-10-22	Date Dr	illing Comple 551	ted 4-22-39	••••
Pleas	e indicate	location:	Elevation	ate Spudded 3 4048 DJ	TC	otal Depth	Bough	PBTD	
D	C B	A			Na	ame of Prod. Fo	orm.		
			PRODUCING I		*	1017			
Е	FG	H		<u>9493'-9515</u>	WIGH 4	eorr		epth entry	
-			Open Hole		Ca	epth asing Shoe 95	53' TI	ubing 9514	
			OIL WELL TE	<u>- st</u>					
L	K J	I	Natural Pro	d. Test: 182.53	bbls.oil,	0 bbls	water in <b>17</b>	hrs,	Size 16/
				Acid or Fracture		•			
M	N O	P	load oil us	ed):bb	ls.oil,	bbls wate	r in 🗕 hr:	Cho s, min. Siz	oke ze
			GAS WELL TE						
				 d. Test:	***		-		
whing Cas	ing and Car	menting Record						-	
Size	Feet	Sax		esting (pitot, b					
<u> </u>	l	1 1		Acid or Fracture			MCF/Day;	Hours flowed	······
13-3/8	393	350-3%	Choke Size	Method	of Testing:	·····			
9-5/8	4208	590 sxs & 694 sxs	Acid or Fra	cture Treatment	(Give amounts	of materials	used, such as	acid, water, oi	l, and
)-) 0			sand):	2020			<u>بن</u>		
7 <b>*</b>	95531	250-3%	Casing Press.	Tubing ho Press.	Of Date fi oil rur	rst new 1 to tanks	-27-59		
			Oil Transpo	rter McWood C	orp., 701	V J Tower	, Midland	, Texas	
2-3/8	9514'	Tbg.	Gas Transpo:		none				
emarks:	lequest	top allows	ible of 13	32 BOPD effe	ctive 4-2	7-59.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					TT 2	Guny	<u> 11</u>		
									·· ····
I hereb	w certify t	hat the infor	mation given	above is true a	and complete	e to the best of	my knowledg	ge.	
					• 	THE CHIO	OIL COMPAN	IT.	
proved				,		( <b>Com</b> ) Original Sign	any or Operato	or)	
OI	l conse	RVATION	COMMISSI	ON					·
4									
•	flar /	<u> 1. C. c.</u>	5.//U		Title	Asst. Sur	Te.	ding well to:	
tle		~ /	·		5				
18 <b>0</b> .	••••••			·····	Name	THE OHIO	OIL COMPAN		
					Address	Box 2107,	Hobbs, N	ew Mexico	

DISTRIBUTION

NHOCC Intex 011 Company Mr. J. A. Grimes Mr. L. H. Sbearer Mr. D. L. Province Mr. T. A. Steele Mr. T. O. Webb

,

----

•

. .

r.

•

.

•••

...

NEW MEX O OIL CONSERVATION COM SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO	IN SION Form C-110 Revised 7/1/55
(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate	e district office)
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUT TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	
Company or Operator THE CHIO OIL COMPANY	Lease Federal Silver "A"
Well No. 1 Unit Letter J S 20 T 88 R 37E P	ool_Undesignated
County Recevent Kind of Lease (State, Fed.	or Patented) Federal
If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:U	nit J S 20 T 88 R 37E
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Kellood Corp.	
Address 701 V J Town (Give address to which approved copy of this for	r, Midland, Texas
	orm is to be sent)
Authorized Transporter of Gas	
Address	
(Give address to which approved copy of this for lf Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its p	
No pipeline connection, gas is being vented.	resent disposition.
no processes connection, gas is being values.	
Reasons for Filing: (Please check proper box) New Well	( _)
Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil ( ) Dry Gas (	······································
Change in Ownership() Other	( )
Remarks: \G	() live explanation below)

The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.

Exect	uted this the	<b></b> day o	f Nay	19_	59	Original Signed By
					Ву	D. E. MORRIS
Appro	oved		19	_	Title	Aast. Supt.
	OIL CONSE	RVATION	OMMISSION		Company	THE CHIO OIL COMPANY
By <u>-</u>	<u>fin</u>	<u> Slin</u>	110 4		Address	Bex 2107, Hobbs, New Mexico
Title_						

DISTRIBUTION:

NHOOC Inter Oil Company Mr. J. A. Grimes Mr. L. R. Shearer Mr. D. L. Province Mr. T. A. Steele Mr. T. O. Febb

.

•

. .

· · ·

. . . .

**1** 

		TO 0. C. C.	
The Porte State of the State of	HOBB	5	Budget Bureau No. 42-R368.4. Approval expires 12-31-60.
ATPATROVED	(SUBMIT IN	TRIPLICATE)	Land Office Itw Hazies
MAR 1 8 1999	UNITED	STATES	Losso No. 015051-4
A. P. KLIEMAN DISTRICT ENGINEER			Unit 2RECEIVED
	GEOLOGIC	ALSURVEY	MAR 1 8 1959
			H & ACHARICA SHAVEY
SUNDRY N	OTICES AND	REPORTS O	N WEDES NEW MEXICO
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	×		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLAN		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATE SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOT	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTER	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DR	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR AC	1 1	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANE	ILLING OR REPAIR
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTE		SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WEL	L		
(INDICATE A	BOVE BY CHECK MARK NATUR	E OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHE	R DATA)
Foderal-Silver *A*	•••••		roh 17, 19 59
Well No. <b>1</b> is located <b>Bi/k 35/k Sec.20</b>	<b>1980</b> ft. from S		om $\left\{ \frac{E}{W} \right\}$ line of sec. 20
(14 Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.) (Range)	(Meridian)	
Godesi gested	Roosevelt	liev )	lezico
	(County or Subdiv		(State or Territory)
The elevation of the derrick floo	or above sea level is .	ft.	
	DETAILS O		
(State names of and expected depths to obje	ctive sands; show sizes, weigh ing points, and all other imp	hts, and lengths of proposed cas portant proposed work)	
Plan to drill a Bough "C"	ctive sands; show sizes, weigh ing points, and all other imp	hts, and lengths of proposed cas portant proposed work)	
Plan to drill a Bough "C" ; program is as follows:	ctive sands; show sizes, weigh ing points, and all other imp wall to a depth (	hts, and lengths of proposed car portant proposed work)	700'. The pipe
Plan to drill a Hough "G" : program is as follows: 13-3/8" to be set at a	ctive sands; show sizes, weigh ing points, and all other imp wall to a depth ( approx. 350' w/sa	nts, and lengths of proposed cas portant proposed work) of approximately 9 afficient conent t	700'. The pipe e circulate to surface.
Plan to drill a Bough "C" : program is as follows: 13-3/8" to be set at : 9-5/8" to be set at :	will to a depth of the second	hts, and lengths of proposed car portant proposed work) of approximately ( afficient comput sufficient comput	700'. The pipe e circulate to surface. to circ. to surface.
Plan to drill a Hough "G" : program is as follows: 13-3/8" to be set at a	will to a depth of the second	hts, and lengths of proposed car portant proposed work) of approximately ( afficient comput sufficient comput	700'. The pipe e circulate to surface. to circ. to surface.
Plan to drill a Hough "C" : program is as follows: 13-3/8" to be set at a 9-5/6" to be set at a 7" to be set at appro	approx. 2001 w/auff1	hts, and lengths of proposed car portant proposed work) of approximately s afficient commut to sufficient commut islant comput to a	700'. The pipe e circulate to surface. to circ. te surface. btain 1000' of fill.
Plan to drill a Hough "C" : program is as follows: 13-3/8" to be set at a 9-5/6" to be set at a 7" to be set at appro	approx. 2001 w/auff1	hts, and lengths of proposed car portant proposed work) of approximately s afficient commut to sufficient commut islant comput to a	700'. The pipe e circulate to surface. to circ. te surface. btain 1000' of fill.
Plan to drill a Hough "C" : program is as follows: 13-3/8" to be set at a 9-5/8" to be set at a 7" to be set at appro ill easing will be set and	ctive sands; show sizes, weigh ing points, and all other imp wall to a depth of approx. 350' w/sa approx. 520' w/sa approx. 520' w/saffi computed in acce	hts, and lengths of proposed car portant proposed work) of approximately ( afficient compate sufficient compate leight compate to e weighte with appro	700'. The pipe e circulate to surface. to circ. te surface. btain 1000' of fill. wed methods.
Plan to drill a Hough "C" : program is as follows: 13-3/8" to be set at a 9-5/6" to be set at a 7" to be set at appro	ctive sands; show sizes, weighting points, and all other imp wall to a depth of approx. 350: w/sa approx. 5200: w/sa approx. 5200: w/sa approx. 5050: w/saffs computed in acco	hts, and lengths of proposed car portant proposed work) of approximately ( afficient compate sufficient compate leight compate to e weighte with appro	700'. The pipe e circulate to surface. to circ. te surface. btain 1000' of fill. wed methods.

Address Sox 2107 Hobbs, New Maxico

Original Signed By B. G. HOWARD

Title SuperIntendent

			(3) Company
			Grimes
			Shearer
			Kitley
Mr.	T.	Å.	Steele
Mr.	J.	W.	Higgins
Mr.	T.	θ.	Webb

•

								FORM C-128 Revised 5/1 57
			ON AND A					
		in de nons	FOR COMPLE	CTION A		UMB RE	VERSE SIDE	
Operator Ohic Unit Letter	Oil Co.	T <b>*</b>	1.6	MARFeds	eral	Şilyşı	"A"	Well No. 1
J Actual Footage Lo	20	Township	8 S	Range 37	'Е	County	R <b>o</b> oseve	1t
1980'	feet from the	Sou <b>t</b> h	line and	193 <b>0'</b>	fe	et from the	East	line
Ground Level Elev 4033	r. Producing Fo Bough				esig	nated		Dedicated Acreage: 40 Acres
who has the rig another. (65- 2. If the answer to wise? YES X	ght to drill into and 3-29 (e) NMSA 193 o question one is '' NO If	to produce fr 5 (.omp.) no,'' have the answer is ''y	om any pool an e interests of a res,'' Type of (	d to appropri If the owners "onsolidation	ate the been c U	production onsolidated <b>nitiza</b>	either for hir by communi <b>tion</b> Agi	("Ouner" means the person nself or for himself and tization agreement or other- recement - and aport
()wher	o question two is "		the owners and		Descrip		w:	RECEIVED
								MAR 1 8 1959
			·					l
		SECTIO	N B					CERTIFICATION
							in SECTI plete to to beliet. Name T. O. Position Area I Company The OP Date	certify that the information ON A above is true and com- he best of my knowledge and Webb Petroleum Engineer nio Oil Company 16, 1959
Ď	0 Acres edicated creage		l 0.	OHIO INTEX "A" - 19 Silver U.S.	80' -		shown on plotted fro surveys m- supervisio and correc and belief Date Surve Registered	
0 330 660 99	0 1320 1650 198	0 2310 2640	2000	1500 100	10 S	<b>600</b> 0	Certyfikate N.M	